CALIFORNIA LED
Top 1 with Shade 6 on Scroll Arms
Top 3 with Shade 6 on arm fitter
CALIFORNIA LED
INTELLIGENT
STAR POWER REFLECTOR
The Star Power
Reflector is an excellent

80
(80L)
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
NLS Lighting, LLC | 701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Ph (310) 341.2037 | sales@nlslighting.com
TOP 1
Smooth
TOP 2 TOP 3
Alum. Rings
LED WATTAGE CHART
350mA 530mA 700mA
16L 18w 28w 36w
32L 33w 54w 71w
48L 51w 80w 104w
64L 66w 102w 137w
80L 85w 128w 168w
EPA CAL-S CAL-1 CAL-2
Single 0.82 1.4 2.74
SHADE 8
SHADE 7
PART NUMBER T2
LUMENS
T2
LM/W
T3
LUMENS
T3
LM/W
T4
LUMENS
T4
LM/W
T5
LUMENS
T5
LM/W Watts
CAL-S-16L-35-30K 1836 102 1854 103 1872 104 1800 100 18
CAL-S-16L-35-40K 1926 107 1908 106 1926 107 1854 103 18